

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 521 OF 2020

Pandurang Ganpati Bansode & Ors.Appellant

V/S

Kasam Chand Mulani- Pathan,Respondent

Adv.Dilip Bodake For Appellant

Adv.Rahul Shinde i/by Adv.Vaibhav R.Gaikwad for
Respondent

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 17th March, 2020

P.C. :

By consent Stand Over to 03/04/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)