

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO.37 OF 2021
ALONG WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.164 OF 2021
ALONG WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2673 OF 2020

Pandurang Ganpati Bansode & Ors.] ... Appellants

Vs.

Kasam Chand Mulani-Pathan] ... Respondent

...

Mr. Shraddha Pawar i/b Mr. Dilip Bodake for the appellant.

Mr. Vaibhav Gaikwad for the respondent.

...

CORAM : SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.

DATED : 14TH MARCH, 2022.

P.C. :-

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, re-notify for 22/03/2022.

[SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.]